FALL 2020  
Year 3 Class of 2022
MIDTERM and FINAL SCHEDULE


VMC 770 Large Animal Medicine I
Thursday, October 15			Midterm I
Thursday, November 12		Midterm II

VMC 773 Medicine Lab I
No midterm

VMC 776 Small Animal Medicine I
Monday, October 12			Midterm I
Tuesday, November 3			Midterm II
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, November 18		Midterm III

VMC 783 Theriogenology
Wednesday, October 28               	 Midterm I
	 
VMC 785 Small Animal Surgery
Monday, October 19			Midterm I
Monday, November 9	             		Midterm II

VMC 715 Case Studies
No midterm

FINAL EXAMS
VMC 715 Case Studies 		No final
VMC 773 Medicine Lab I		Final will be administered during dead week

Monday, December 7			VMC 783 Theriogenology
Tuesday, December 8 			VMC 785 Small Animal Surgery
Wednesday, December 9		VMC 770 Large Animal Medicine I
Thursday, December 10	 	VMC 776 Small Animal Medicine I


